
C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE INVERNALE 4 PROVA    ( 8 )

20/02/2023
12.18

BOVA 18/02 - 19/02/2023 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE  ALLA SERIE 2   ***

==== ============================= ===== ========== === === === === === === === === === ==== === ==== ====
Pos. PettNominativo Cat.Q Tessera S.1 S.2 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame.
==== ============================= ===== ========== === === === === === === === === === ==== === ==== ====
   1     1ZACCURI DENNIS 3-SG ZDM07RC01 24 25   4 9

   2     2MESSINA VINCENZO E MVM81RC02 24 24   4 8

   3     3DE SALVO ILARIO 2 DIM68RC01 22 25   4 7

   4     4FAZZOLARI SALVATORE 1-VE FSM56RC01 23 24   4 7

   5     5BORRELLO CARMELO 1 BCM63RC01 25 22   4 7

   6     6MELCHIONNA SALVATORE MA 2 MSM70RC01 25 22   4 7

   7     7MARRA FRANCESCO E MFM98RC01 22 24   4 6

   8     8PANZARELLA GIUSEPPE 1 PGM90CZ01 23 23   4 6

   9     9PANETTA EMANUELE 3 PEM78RC01 24 22   4 6

  1 0    1 0SCARCELLA ROBERTO 1 SRM64KR01 25 21   4 6

  1 1    1 1BEVACQUA GIUSEPPE 2-VE BGM60RC01 21 24   4 5

  1 2    1 2DE DOMENICO SALVATORE 2 DSM65RC02 22 23   4 5

  1 3    1 3RUGARI ROCCO 2-MA RRM51RC01 22 23   4 5

  1 4    1 4CANNIZZARO DOMENICO 1 CDM70RC01 22 23   4 5

  1 5    1 5LATELLA ROBERTO 3 LRM69RC0 23 22   4 5

  1 6    1 6ROMEO MANUEL 1 RMM00RC01 23 22   4 5

  1 7    1 7BOMBARDIERE ANTONIO 2 BAM75RC01 24 21   4 5

  1 8    1 8SPATARO BRUNO 2 SBM77RC01 25 20   4 5

  1 9    1 9MUNGO IVAN 1 MIM77CZ01 20 24   4 4

  2 0    2 0ROMEO SANTO 3-VE RSM60RC01 20 24   4 4

  2 1    2 1SCOPELLITI FILIPPO 3 SFM74RC01 21 23   4 4

  2 2    2 2SANSO DOMENICO 2 SDM85CZ01 22 22   4 4

  2 3    2 3NICOLETTI PIETRO 2-VE NPM58CS01 23 21   4 4

  2 4    2 4CAPOGRECO FRANCESCO 1 CFM70RC01 23 21   4 4

  2 5    2 5PILO' ANTONIO 2 PAM73BA01 24 20   4 4

  2 6    2 6PIPARI FABIO DOMENICO 1 PFM00RC02 20 23   4 3

  2 7    2 7FRASCA POMPEO 3-MA FPM53CS01 21 22   4 3

  2 8    2 8GRANDE FRANCESCO 2 GFM67CZ01 22 21   4 3

  2 9    2 9PUGLIESE UGO 3 PUM61KR01 22 21   4 3

  3 0    3 0DE LUCA SALVATORE 1 DSM67RC02 22 21   4 3

  3 1    3 1MARRARA ANTONINO 3-SG MAM06RC02 24 19   4 3

  3 2    3 2SCOLLICA GIANLUCA 3 SGM98RC01 19 23   4 2

  3 3    3 3PIPERATA CARLO FELICE 2 PCM74CZ01 20 22   4 2

  3 4    3 4LUPPINO ANTONELLO 2 LAM93RC02 20 22   4 2

  3 5    3 5ROMANO' GIUSEPPE 3-MA RGM50KR01 21 21   4 2

  3 6    3 6LOMBARDO BRUNO 3 LBM04RC01 21 21   4 2

  3 7    3 7SCIARRONE DOMENICO 2 SDM67RC01 21 21   4 2

  3 8    3 8INFORTUNA ANTONINO 2-MA IAM49RC01 22 20   4 2

  3 9    3 9VIOLANTE FRANCESCO ANTO 2 VFM66RC01 22 20   4 2

  4 0    4 0NOCERA FRANCESCO 3 NFN66FR01 22 20   4 2

  4 1    4 1NOTARO VITO ANTONIO 1 NVM62CZ01 23 19   4 2

  4 2    4 2COMITO CARLO 2-VE CCM56KR02 19 22   4 1

  4 3    4 3MERCURI ANTONIO 2 MAM66RC02 21 20   4 1

  4 4    4 4AMMENDOLIA FRANCESCO 2 AFM66RC02 22 19   4 1

  4 5    4 5CARABETTA ANTONIO 2-MA CAM38RC01 18 22   4 0



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE INVERNALE 4 PROVA    ( 8 )

20/02/2023
12.18

BOVA 18/02 - 19/02/2023 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE  ALLA SERIE 2   ***

==== ============================= ===== ========== === === === === === === === === === ==== === ==== ====
Pos. PettNominativo Cat.Q Tessera S.1 S.2 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame.
==== ============================= ===== ========== === === === === === === === === === ==== === ==== ====
  4 6    4 6PRATICO' FILIPPO 3 PFM72RC01 19 21   4 0

  4 7    4 7SCICCHITANO RAFFAELE 2 SRM65KR01 20 20   4 0

  4 8    4 8ROCCA VITO 2 RVM08CZ01 20 20   4 0

  4 9    4 9PUGLIESE LUCA 3 PLM97KR01 21 19   4 0

  5 0    5 0SCICCHITANO IVAN 3 SIM86CZ01 21 19   4 0

  5 1    5 1FRANCO DIEGO 2-MA FDM54RC01 21 19   4 0

  5 2    5 2PANSERA CARMELO 3 PCM65RC01 21 19   4 0

  5 3    5 3PALETTA SALVATORE 1 PSM63KR01 23 17   4 0

  5 4    5 4PANETTA UMBERTO SALVATO 3 PUM63CS01 20 19   3 9

  5 5    5 5CORAPI RENATO 3 CRM68CZ01 18 20   3 8

  5 6    5 6COSMANO GAETANO 2 CGM77RC02 19 19   3 8

  5 7    5 7DE STEFANO GIORGIO SALV 3 DGM64RC03 19 19   3 8

  5 8    5 8SURACE DIEGO 2-MA SDM44RC01 19 19   3 8

  5 9    5 9VRENNA GIOVANNI 2-VE VGM60SA01 20 18   3 8

  6 0    6 0FERRAGINA SALVATORE 3-MA FSM54CZ01 20 18   3 8

  6 1    6 1FIUME GIOVANNI 3 FGM70RC02 17 20   3 7

  6 2    6 2NANCI LEONARDO 2 NLM61CZ01 17 20   3 7

  6 3    6 3MACRI' PASQUALE 2 MPM73KR01 19 18   3 7

  6 4    6 4VARANO ARMANDO 2-MA VAM53CZ01 18 18   3 6

  6 5    6 5SAMA' GIUSEPPE MARCELLO 2-VE SGM58CZ01 18 18   3 6

  6 6    6 6CONDELLO DEMETRIO 3-VE CDM55RC02 19 17   3 6

  6 7    6 7MACRI' SAVERIO 3-SG 20 16   3 6

  6 8    6 8LABATE ANTONINO 3-MA LAM54RC02 15 20   3 5

  6 9    6 9PENNA VINCENZO 2-VE PVM57RC02 17 18   3 5

  7 0    7 0PIPERATA MARIO 2-SG PMM04CZ01 17 18   3 5

  7 1    7 1MORELLO NATALE 1-VE MNM56RC01 19 16   3 5

  7 2    7 2LEONE MICHELE 3 LMM65RC01 16 18   3 4

  7 3    7 3ACQUARO EMANUELE 3 AEM79CZ01 18 16   3 4

  7 4    7 4GENCARELLI PINO 3 GPM81CS01 16 17   3 3

  7 5    7 5FABIANO CLAUDIO 3-MA FCM52CZ02 14 18   3 2

  7 6    7 6FOSSELLA FRANCESCO 3 FFM80CZ01 15 17   3 2

  7 7    7 7SQUILLACE GIANLUCA 3 SGM73KR01 15 17   3 2

  7 8    7 8PARISI DOMENICO 3-VE PDM57RC02 16 16   3 2

  7 9    7 9DE PACE RICCARDO 3-VE DRM60RC01 16 16   3 2

  8 0    8 0RENDA FRANCESCO PIO 3-SG RFM08RM01 17 15   3 2

  8 1    8 1SCOLLICA GIOVANNI 3-MA SGM53RC01 15 16   3 1

  8 2    8 2SIMINA MICHELE 3 SMM87KR01 15 16   3 1

  8 3    8 3VOTANO DOMENICO 3-MA VDM48RC01 18 13   3 1

  8 4    8 4MARENGO ANGELO 3-MA MAM45RC02 15 15   3 0

  8 5    8 5CANNISTRA' VITALIANO 3 CVM90CZ01 17 13   3 0

  8 6    8 6POSELLA ROSARIO 3 PRM81CZ02 14 15   2 9



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE INVERNALE 4 PROVA    ( 8 )
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12.16

BOVA 18/02 - 19/02/2023 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA A SQUADRE  ALLA SERIE 2   ***

==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====
Pos. Cat. Squadra Nominativo Pet. Cat.Q S. 1 S. 2 Tot.
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====

   1 4 TAV REGGIO   5 1DE SALVO ILARIO 2 -   2 2   2 5   4 7

  5 3MARRA FRANCESCO E -   2 2   2 4   4 6

  4 8BEVACQUA GIUSEPPE 2 - VE   2 1   2 4   4 5

  4 9CANNIZZARO DOMENICO 1 -   2 2   2 3   4 5

  5 4ROMEO MANUEL 1 -   2 3   2 2   4 5

  4 7SCOPELLITI FILIPPO 3 -   2 1   2 3   4 4

Totale Squadra  1 3 1  1 4 1  2 7 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   2 2 TORRETTA  1 0 2ZACCURI DENNIS 3 - SG   2 4   2 5   4 9

  8 7FAZZOLARI SALVATORE 1 - VE   2 3   2 4   4 7

  8 2BOMBARDIERE ANTONIO 2 -   2 4   2 1   4 5

  8 6CAPOGRECO FRANCESCO 1 -   2 3   2 1   4 4

  6 3DE LUCA SALVATORE 1 -   2 2   2 1   4 3

  8 9LOMBARDO BRUNO 3 -   2 1   2 1   4 2

Totale Squadra  1 3 7  1 3 3  2 7 0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   3 3 GARZO   9 1MESSINA VINCENZO E -   2 4   2 4   4 8

  9 3MELCHIONNA SALVATORE MASSIMILIANO2 -   2 5   2 2   4 7

   1RUGARI ROCCO 2 - MA   2 2   2 3   4 5

  2 4LUPPINO ANTONELLO 2 -   2 0   2 2   4 2

  6 2MERCURI ANTONIO 2 -   2 1   2 0   4 1

 1 0 1COSMANO GAETANO 2 -   1 9   1 9   3 8

Totale Squadra  1 3 1  1 3 0  2 6 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   4 4 PISTUALU   4 4BORRELLO CARMELO 1 -   2 5   2 2   4 7

  4 6MUNGO IVAN 1 -   2 0   2 4   4 4

  7 2NICOLETTI PIETRO 2 - VE   2 3   2 1   4 4

  6 7GRANDE FRANCESCO 2 -   2 2   2 1   4 3

  5 5PIPERATA CARLO FELICE 2 -   2 0   2 2   4 2

  5 0ROCCA VITO 2 -   2 0   2 0   4 0

Totale Squadra  1 3 0  1 3 0  2 6 0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   5 3 LE GEMELLE   1 9ROMEO SANTO 3 - VE   2 0   2 4   4 4

  5 6MARRARA ANTONINO 3 - SG   2 4   1 9   4 3

   7SCOLLICA GIANLUCA 3 -   1 9   2 3   4 2

  7 5INFORTUNA ANTONINO 2 - MA   2 2   2 0   4 2

  7 0AMMENDOLIA FRANCESCO 2 -   2 2   1 9   4 1

  9 2PRATICO' FILIPPO 3 -   1 9   2 1   4 0

Totale Squadra  1 2 6  1 2 6  2 5 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE INVERNALE 4 PROVA    ( 8 )

20/02/2023
12.16

BOVA 18/02 - 19/02/2023 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA A SQUADRE  ALLA SERIE 2   ***

==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====
Pos. Cat. Squadra Nominativo Pet. Cat.Q S. 1 S. 2 Tot.
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====

   6 3 CROTONE   3 1SCARCELLA ROBERTO 1 -   2 5   2 1   4 6

  3 9PUGLIESE UGO 3 -   2 2   2 1   4 3

  3 8ROMANO' GIUSEPPE 3 - MA   2 1   2 1   4 2

  8 5SCICCHITANO RAFFAELE 2 -   2 0   2 0   4 0

  3 4PUGLIESE LUCA 3 -   2 1   1 9   4 0

  9 0PALETTA SALVATORE 1 -   2 3   1 7   4 0

Totale Squadra  1 3 2  1 1 9  2 5 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


